Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

Valley Village, CA

Delivery: Thursday, march 27th TIME

TBD

Pick up: TBD

Description
General

Banquet Round Tables, 72"

X-back Chair, Light Wood
> OATMEAL CUSHIONS

™

Paige Bar, Moss Green - 6ft

Patio Lava Heaters
Propane Tanks

Acrylic Podium

Stage 8ft X 8ft X 1ft H

Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 1ft Height

Tenting Optional

OPTIONAL: White Top Tent 30ft X 70ft: $2100
OPTIONAL: Canopy Bases: $250
OPTIONAL: White Velon For Tent Poles: $630

OPTIONAL: White Walls 200ft: $850

Services
Trucking Fee

Installation Fee

PDF Generated on 03/07/2025 @ 02:50 PM PST

Qtty

15

150

ORDER #006108

Tamara Yuz

Order Date: February 18, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$12.00

$10.50

$250.00

$125.00
$30.00

$150.00

$240.00
$200.00

Total General

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Tenting Optional

$§225.00

$240.00

T

T

T

T

Total

$180.00

$1,575.00

$500.00

$750.00
$210.00

$150.00

$240.00
$200.00

$3,805.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$225.00

$960.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Breakdown Fee 4 $240.00 $960.00

CREDIT CARD FEE 1 $46.67 $46.67

Notes Total Products: $3,805.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $2,191.67

Taxes : $346.70

Discounts: ($380.50)

Total: $5,962.87

Payments: ($1,380.36)

Balance: $4,582.51
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