

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## Tamara Yuz

PO: Shipping Address: Valley Village, CA Order Date: February 18, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Delivery: Thursday, march 27th TIME TBD

Pick up: TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Round Tables, 72"	15	\$12.00	Т	\$180.00
M	X-back Chair, Light Wood OATMEAL CUSHIONS	150	\$10.50	Т	\$1,575.00
	Paige Bar, Moss Green - 6ft	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Patio Lava Heaters	6	\$125.00	Т	\$750.00
	Propane Tanks	7	\$30.00	Т	\$210.00
Ι	Acrylic Podium	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Stage 8ft X 8ft X 1ft H	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 1ft Height	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
			Total General		\$3,805.00
Tenting Optiona	l				
	OPTIONAL: White Top Tent 30ft X 70ft: \$2100	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	OPTIONAL: Canopy Bases: \$250	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	OPTIONAL: White Velon For Tent Poles: \$630	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	OPTIONAL: White Walls 200ft: \$850	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
		Тс	otal Tenting Optional		\$0.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$240.00		\$960.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Breakdown Fee	4	\$240.00	\$960.00
CREDIT CARD FEE	1	\$46.67	\$46.67

Notes

Total Products:	\$3,805.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,191.67
Taxes :	\$346.70
Discounts:	(\$380.50)
Total:	\$5,962.87
Payments:	(\$1,380.36)
Balance:	\$4,582.51